


tOVo\Votow

Element ID

4277932

407026

6000650

4558954

362226

300826

307026

4558170

302426

302326

Color

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Description Quantity
Angle Plate 1X2 / 2X2 2
Angular Brick 1X1 1
Angular Plate 1.5 Bot. 1X2 2/1 2
Brick 1X1 W. 1 Knob 2
Brick 1X3 1
Brick 1X8 1
Flat Tile 1X1 1
Flat Tile 1X3 S
Plate 1X1 2
Plate 1X2 4




AL A% AX R A

Element ID

362326

302126

4531412

303426

366526

6030785

6037558

4524929

243124

663624

Color

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Bright Orange
Bright Yellow

Bright Yellow

Description

Plate 1X3

Plate 2X3

Plate 2X4X18°

Plate 2X8

Roof Tile 1X2 Inv.
Screwdriver

String 11M W. 2 Knobs
Plate 1X1

Flat Tile 1X4

Flat Tile 1X6

Quantity




Element ID

4560181

4179095

4161331

371024

4179094

4160868

6035598

4619636

302401

Color

Bright Yellow
Bright Yellow
Bright Yellow
Bright Yellow
Bright Yellow
Bright Yellow
Medium Azure
Silver Metallic

White

Description

Flat Tile 2X4

Left Plate 2X3 W/Angle
Left Plate 2X4 W/Angle
Plate 1X4

Right Plate 2X3 W/Angle
Right Plate 2X4 W/Angle
Brick W/Bow 1/3
Radiator Grille 1X2

Plate 1X1

Quantity
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For more fun builds,
please pop by chrismcveigh.com,
visit me at facebook.com/c.mcveigh.photos,

or follow me on twitter @actionfigured

Purchase custom building kits at powerpig.storenvy.com

These building quides are for personal use only. Unauthorized duplication, distribution and/or modification of these quides,
inwhole orin part, is strictly prohibited. The models contained within these quides are the copyright of Chris McVeigh, unless
otherwise stated. Unauthorized reproduction of these models for resale, either in whole or as a building kit, is strictly prohibited.
© 2014 CHRIS MCVEIGH

LEGO s a registered trademark of The LEGO Group.




